
SE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4 & E1/2 O
OF SW1/4 EX N 30 FT FOR R/W, EX 
867-2441 & EX 4.80 AC DESC IN QC

HOWARD TERRI
880 SW CUMORAH HILLS ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-6S-17-09698-011

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

19617.00 1.00/

11/02/1998 MO
04/08/2025 MLU

10/18/2017 BC 7.96 21,669 59,600 1,669 20,000

STANDARD
3

56,912
9,980
79,600
88,561
49,529
39,032

HX HB 25,000
14,032

146,492
0

181,732

1152/0237 1/10/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY HOWARD

TERRI HOWARD

0939/0186 11/01/2001 WD Q I 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN ALTON OVERSTREE

JEFFREY HOWARD
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17309 REMODEL 50 08/10/2000

9469 M H 125 03/17/1995

2009HX Base Yr

798 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,046 115.9000 69.54 142,279 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 51,070

UOP 176 25 44 1,224

UOP 280 25 70 1,947

UOP 384 25 96 2,670

2,676 2,046 56,912

BAS= W36 UOP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W32 S27 UOP= S10 E20 N2 E10 N8
W30$ E30 UOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E38 N27 $.

BAS

3632

27

30

38

27

UOP 12

32

12

32

UOP10

20
2

10

8

30

UOP8

22

8

22

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 20 16 320.00 UT 7.00 7.00 75 2013 2013 3 75 1,680

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,980

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,669

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 59,600


